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Subcontracting Readiness: Ready and Robust or Confused and Cautious?

Understand the key requirements for subcontracting within apprenticeships and avoid costly mistakes!

9.00

10.00

10.15

11.30

11.45

12.45

1.30

2.30

2.45

3.25

3.45

4.00

Wednesday, 3 April 2019
Jurys Inn, Birmingham

Agenda

Delegate Registration
Refreshments & Networking Opportunity

Welcome & Housekeeping

1. Why Subcontract Apprenticeship Provision?
2. What are the Subcontracting Rules?
3. What does this mean in practice?

Mid-Morning Refreshments Break

4. Key Subcontracting Pitfalls
5. Causes of Subcontracting Failure

Lunch

‘End To End’ Best Practice Guidelines:
a) The Business Case
b) Recruiting & Selecting Subcontractors
c) Entering into Subcontract

Afternoon Refreshments Break
‘End-to-End’ Best Practice Guidelines (Cont’d):
d) Monitoring & Assessing Capability & Capacity

e) Fees, Charges & Value for Money

Sub-Contractor Assurance Controls Audit (SCACA) & Certification
Final Comments & Q&A/Feedback Forms
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