





## **Subcontracting Readiness: Ready and Robust or Confused and Cautious?**

Understand the key requirements for subcontracting within apprenticeships and avoid costly mistakes!

Wednesday, 3 April 2019 Jurys Inn, Birmingham

## **Agenda**

9.00	Delegate Registration Refreshments & Networking Opportunity	Refreshments area
10.00	Welcome & Housekeeping	Rally Phoasi
10.15	<ol> <li>Why Subcontract Apprenticeship Provision?</li> <li>What are the Subcontracting Rules?</li> <li>What does this mean in practice?</li> </ol>	Bally Bhogal  ITSS Limited
11.30	Mid-Morning Refreshments Break	Refreshments area
11.45	4. Key Subcontracting Pitfalls 5. Causes of Subcontracting Failure	Bally Bhogal ITSS Limited
12.45	Lunch	Restaurant
1.30	'End To End' Best Practice Guidelines:  a) The Business Case b) Recruiting & Selecting Subcontractors c) Entering into Subcontract	Bally Bhogal ITSS Limited
2.30	Afternoon Refreshments Break	Refreshments area
2.45	'End-to-End' Best Practice Guidelines (Cont'd): d) Monitoring & Assessing Capability & Capacity e) Fees, Charges & Value for Money	Bally Dhanal
3.25	Sub-Contractor Assurance Controls Audit (SCACA) & Certification	Bally Bhogal  ITSS Limited
3.45	Final Comments & Q&A/Feedback Forms	
4.00	Close	